Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)
IC AMP MMIC GAAS 21GHZ 16QFN
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
RF/IF and RFID
XB1008-QT-0G0T.pdf
XB1008-QT-0G0T Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy XB1008-QT-0G0T,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 4V
Test Frequency: -
Supplier Device Package: 16-QFN (3x3)
Series: -
RF Type: General Purpose
Packaging: Original-Reel®
Package / Case: 16-VFQFN Exposed Pad
P1dB: 18dBm
Noise Figure: 4.5dB
Gain: 17dB
Frequency: 10GHz ~ 21GHz
Current - Supply: 100mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
XB1008-QT-0G0T Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
XB1117P181FR-G
IC REG LDO 1.8V 1A SOT223-3
Torex Semiconductor Ltd
RFQ
XB1007-QT-EV1
EVAL BOARD FOR XB1007-QT-0G0T
M/A-Com Technology Solutions
RFQ
XB1117K12BFR-G
IC REG LDO ADJ 1A SOT-223
Torex Semiconductor Ltd
RFQ
XB1014-QT-EV1
EVAL BOARD FOR XB1014-QT-0G0T
M/A-Com Technology Solutions
RFQ
XB1117P251FR-G
IC REG LDO 2.5V 1A SOT223-3
Torex Semiconductor Ltd
RFQ
XB1008-QT-EV1
EVAL BOARD FOR XB1008-QT-0G0T
M/A-Com Technology Solutions
RFQ
XB1117K12BFR
TOREX
RFQ
XB1014-QT-0G0T
IC AMP MMIC GAAS 40GHZ 16QFN
M/A-Com Technology Solutions
RFQ
XB1117P181FR
TOREX
RFQ
XB1007-QT-0G0T
IC AMP MMIC GAAS 11GHZ 16QFN
M/A-Com Technology Solutions
RFQ
CRCW25126R80JNEHHP
RES SMD 6.8 OHM 5% 1.5W 2512
Vishay Dale
RFQ
MCS04020D1800BE100
RES SMD 180 OHM 0.1% 1/16W 0402
Vishay Beyschlag
RFQ
RNCF2512BTC2K55
RES SMD 2.55K OHM 0.1% 1/2W 2512
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RNCF2512BTC150K
RES SMD 150K OHM 0.1% 1/2W 2512
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RNCF1210BKE56R0
RES SMD 56 OHM 0.1% 1/3W 1210
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RCL122542R2FKEG
RES SMD 42.2 OHM 2W 2512 WIDE
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RT1206BRB071KL
RES SMD 1K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
TNPW12062K74BEEA
RES SMD 2.74K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RNCF0805BKT56K2
RES SMD 56.2K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RNCF2512BTE35K7
RES SMD 35.7K OHM 0.1% 1/2W 2512
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ